


NMSBVI WEEKEND TRAVEL CALENDAR 
2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 

 
AUGUST 2019 
Sunday, August 11 
 
Monday, August 12 
Friday, August 16 
Sunday, August 18 
Friday, August 23 
Sunday, August 25 
Friday, August 30* 

 

 
Students travel back to school from  
SUMMER BREAK 
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school  
Students travel home(extended wkd) 

 

JANUARY 2020 
Sunday, January 5*** 

Friday, January 10 
Sunday, January 12 
Friday, January 17* 
Monday, January 20* 

Friday, January 24 
Sunday, January 26 
Friday, January 31 
 

 

 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home (extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
 

SEPTEMBER 2019 
Monday, September 2* 
Friday, September 6 
Sunday, September 8 
Friday, September 13 
Sunday, September 15 
Friday, September 20 
Sunday, September 22 
Friday, September 27 
Sunday, September 29 

 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 

FEBRUARY 2020 
Sunday, February 2 
Friday, February 7 
Sunday, February 9 
Friday, February 14* 
Monday, February 17* 

Friday, February 21 
 
Sunday, February 23 
Friday, February 28 
 

 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home(extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home (Braille Challenge 
(tentative)) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
 

OCTOBER 2019 
Friday, October 4 
Sunday, October 6 
Friday, October 11* 
Monday, October 14* 
Friday, October 18 
Sunday, October 20 
Friday, October 25 
Sunday, October 27 

 

 
Students travel home  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home(extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
 

MARCH 2020 
Sunday, March 1 
Friday, March 6 
Sunday, March 8 
Friday, March 13 
 
Sunday, March 15 
Friday, March 20**** 
Sunday, March 29**** 
 

 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home (STEM Fest 
(tentative)) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home SPRING BREAK 

Students travel back to school 
 

NOVEMBER 2019 
Friday, November 1 
 
Sunday, November 3 
 
Friday, November 8* 
Monday, November 11* 
Friday,  November 15 
Sunday, November 17 
Friday, November 22** 

 
 

 
Family Weekend on Campus (No 
Travel) 
Family Weekend on Campus (No 
Travel) 
Students travel home(extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home for FALL BREAK 
 

APRIL 2020 
Friday, April 3 
Sunday, April 5 
Thurs., April 9* 
Monday, April 13* 
Friday, April 17 
Sunday, April 19 
Friday, April 24 
Sunday, April 26 

 
Students travel home for  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home(extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 

DECEMBER 2019 
Sunday, December 1** 
Friday, December 6 
Sunday, December 8 
Friday, December 13 
Sunday, December 15 
Thurs., December 19*** 

 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home for WINTER 
BREAK 

 

MAY 2020 
Friday, May 1 
Sunday, May 3 
Thurs., May 7* 
Sunday, May 10 
Friday, May 15 
Sunday, May 17 
Friday, May 22 

 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home - GRADUATION 

 
 

Extended Weekends * 
Fall Break ** 
Winter Break *** 
Spring Break **** 
Special Event on Campus 

 

For travel information or coordination, 
please call the Transportation 
Supervisor at (575) 430-7396. 



 

 

August 
  2019 
 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 2 3 

       

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

       

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

Students return 
from Summer 
Break 

First Day of 
School 

   Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

Students travel 
back to school! 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Students travel 
back to school! 

    Students travel 
Home for an 
extended 
weekend! 

 

 

 



 

 

September 
2019 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 Labor Day 

Students travel 
back to school! 

   Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Students travel 
back to school! 

  Patriot Day  Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Students travel 
back to school! 

    No Public School 

Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Students travel 
back to school! 

No Public School    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

29 30      

Students travel 
back to school! 

      

 

 



 

 

October 
2019 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2 3 4 5 

     Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Students travel 
back to school! 

    Students travel 
Home for an 
extended 
weekend! 

 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 Columbus Day 

Students travel 
back to school! 

   Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

Students travel 
back to school! 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

27 28 29 30 31   

Students travel 
back to school! 

   Halloween   

 

 



 

 

November 
2019 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

     Family Weekend 
on Campus 
(Students do not 
travel) 

 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Daylight Savings 
Time Ends 

Family Weekend 
on Campus 
(Students do not 
travel) 

    Students travel 
Home for an 
extended 
weekend! 

 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 Veteran’s Day 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

   Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for Fall 

Break! 

Fall Break 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break 

 

 



 

 

December 
2019 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

Pearl Harbor 
Remembrance 

Day 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

   Students travel 
Home for Winter 
Break! 

Winter Break Winter Break 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break Christmas Day Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break 

29 30 31     

Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break     

 

 

 



 

 

January 
2020 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1   1 2 3 4 

   Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for an 
extended 
weekend! 

 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 M.L. King Day 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

   Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

 



 

 

February 
2020 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 

       

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    No Public School 

Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

No Public School    Students travel 
Home for an 
Extended 
Weekend! 

 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

 President’s Day 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

   Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

Braille Challenge 
(Tentative) 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

 



 

 

March 
2020 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Daylight Savings 
Time Begins 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

STEM Fest 
(Tentative) 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
Home for Spring 
Break! 

Spring Break 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break 

29 30 31     

Students travel 
back to school 

 

      

 

 



 

 

April 
2020 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 2 3 4 

     Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

   Students travel 
Home for an 
extended 
weekend! 

No Public School  

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

Easter Sunday Students travel 
back to school 

 

   Students travel 
home for the 
weekend! 

 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

Students travel 
back to school 

    Students travel 
home for the 
weekend! 

 

26 27 28 29 30   

Students travel 
back to school 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

May 
2020 

 

All students traveling home will depart from the 

main campus by 12:30 p.m. on Fridays.  Return 
travel trips from home will vary in times; please 

consult your specific route schedule for time 
and location.   For assistance during travel days, 
please call the transportation supervisor at: 

(575) 430-7396.   ANY CHANGES TO 
TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE 

MADE THROUGH THE TRANSPORTATION 
SUPERVISOR. 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

     Students travel 
Home for the 
weekend! 

 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

   Students travel 
home for an 
extended 
weekend! 

No School  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Students travel 
back to school 

 

    Students travel 
home for the 
weekend! 

 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

Students travel 
back to school 

    Graduation Day! 

Students travel 
home for the 
Summer Break! 

 

26 27 28 29 30   

       

 

 



Summer 2019

New Mexico School
for the Blind & Visually Impaired

Alamogordo  •  Albuquerque  •  Statewide Outreach

1-800-437-3505 • www.nmsbvi.k12.nm.us




